CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 1  Document Number: LZ series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ LZ SERIES
LZ SERIES ▪ ULTRA LOW IMPEDANCE 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 2 000 hours
▪ Ultra low impedance

(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
6.3
560 8 11,5 38 1080 LZ561M6R3F115ETD
680 8 11,5 38 1080 LZ681M6R3F115ETD
820 8 11,5 38 1080 LZ821M6R3F115ETD
1000 8 16 36 1100 LZ102M6R3F160ETD
1000 10 12,5 27 1500 LZ102M6R3G125ETA
1200 8 16 29 1450 LZ122M6R3F160ETD
1500 8 20 20 1850 LZ152M6R3F200ETD
1500 10 12,5 27 1500 LZ152M6R3G125ETA
1800 10 16 18 1910 LZ182M6R3G160ETA
2200 8 20 20 1850 LZ222M6R3F200ETD
2200 10 16 18 1910 LZ222M6R3G160ETA
2700 10 20 13 2540 LZ272M6R3G200ETA
3300 10 30 12 2800 LZ332M6R3G300ETA
10
470 8 11,5 38 1080 LZ471M010F115ETD
560 8 11,5 38 1080 LZ561M010F115ETD
680 8 11,5 38 1080 LZ681M010F115ETD
680 10 12,5 27 1500 LZ681M010G125ETA
820 10 12,5 29 1450 LZ821M010G125ETA
1000 8 16 29 1450 LZ102M010F160ETD
1000 10 12,5 27 1500 LZ102M010G125ETA
1200 8 20 20 1850 LZ122M010F200ETD
1500 8 20 20 1850 LZ152M010F200ETD
1500 10 16 18 1910 LZ152M010G160ETA
1800 10 20 16 2540 LZ182M010G200ETA
2200 10 20 15 2540 LZ222M010G200ETA
2200 10 25 14 2800 LZ222M010G250ETA
16
330 8 11,5 38 1080 LZ331M016F115ETD
470 8 11,5 38 1080 LZ471M016F115ETD
470 10 12,5 27 1500 LZ471M016G125ETA
560 8 16 29 1450 LZ561M016F160ETD
680 8 16 29 1450 LZ681M016F160ETD
680 10 12,5 27 1500 LZ681M016G125ETA
820 8 20 20 1850 LZ821M016F200ETD
1000 8 20 20 1850 LZ102M016F200ETD
1000 10 16 18 1910 LZ102M016G160ETA
1200 10 20 17 2540 LZ122M016G200ETA
1500 10 20 15 2540 LZ152M016G200ETA
1800 10 25 13 2800 LZ182M016G250ETA
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 3  Document Number: LZ series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ LZ SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
25
220 8 11,5 32 1080 LZ221M025F115ETD
270 8 11,5 31 1150 LZ271M025F115ETD
330 8 11,5 29 1450 LZ331M025F115ETD
330 10 12,5 27 1650 LZ331M025G125ETA
470 8 20 20 1720 LZ471M025F200ETD
470 10 12,5 25 1700 LZ471M025G125ETA
470 10 16 22 1830 LZ471M025G160ETA
560 10 16 21 1850 LZ561M025G160ETA
680 8 20 18 1820 LZ681M025F200ETD
680 10 16 20 1920 LZ681M025G160ETA
680 10 20 18 2060 LZ681M025G200ETA
1000 10 20 16 2180 LZ102M025G200ETA
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
DIMENSIONS ▪ All dimensions in mm
ø D 8 10
F 3.5 5